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Surname First Name Email Address Organisation 
Ali Monir monirali@aol.com The Adda Club 
Allen David dallen@googlemail.com Links Multi Academy Trust 
Amezado Rhoda rhoda.amezado@ngorli.org Ngorli C.I.C 
Anastasiou Andrew andrew@goodsforgood.org.uk Goods for Good 
Anderson Loretta Loretta@communityactiondacorum.org.uk Community Action Dacorum 
Anstey Chris chris.a@sportscool.org SportsCool West Essex 
Anthony Jonah jonah.anthony@hatfield-herts.gov.uk Hatfield Town Council 
Ashby Vanessa vanessa.ashby@hertfordshire.gov.uk Public Health, HCC 
Aulton Simon simon@communityactiondacorum.org.uk Community Action Dacorum 
Bailey Lisa happyhoursclub@outlook.com Happy Hours Out of School 

Club 
Barker Anne barkerfamily@talk21.com Datchworth Parish Council 
Bartlett David davebartlett11@outlook.com Hertfordshire Badminton 

Association 
Blackwell Paskell pblackwell@leevalleypark.org.uk Lee Valley regional park 
Boswell Danny dboswell@premier-education.com Premier Education 
Brierley Hester getme@hesterbrierley.co.uk HSP 
Brown Jake jake.brown@paddleuk.org.uk Paddle UK and lee Valley 

Paddlesports club 
Bruton Sophie sbruton@sele.herts.sch.uk The Sele School 
Burrell Nathan nathan.burrell@maximusuk.co.uk United Kingdom 
Carter Neil neil.carter@herts.police.uk Hertfordshire Police 
Chadha Amit amit.chadha@broxbourne.gov.uk Broxbourne Council 
Chambers Roxie roxie.chambers@stevenage.gov.uk SADA 
Chance-
Read 

Ann anncr1983@gmail.com Wheathampstead Parish 
Council 

Charters Carole carole1charters@aol.com Zenith trampoline club 
Churchouse Julie juliechurchouse@alzheimers.org.uk Alzheimer's Society 
Clements Ian ian.clements@herts.police.uk Hertfordshire Constabulary 
Coates Paul pcoates@leevalleypark.org.uk Lee Valley Regional Park 

Authority 
Cook Susie susie.cook@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire County Council 
Croughton Helen helen.croughton@herts.police.uk Herts Police CCE Prevention 

and Diversion Team 
Crudgington Scott scott.crudgington@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire County Council 
Curran Natalie clerk@southmimmsridge.org.uk South Mimms & Ridge Parish 

Council AND University of 
Hertfordshire 

Dalton Emma emma.dalton@hertscf.org.uk Hertfordshire Community 
Foundation 

Danson Rob r.danson@sported.org.uk Sported 
Dashwood Josh joshua.dashwood@lta.org.uk LTA - Tennis for Britain 
Davis Paul paul@teampdfa.com Paul Davis Fencing Academy 
Derbyshire Will william.derbyshire@herts.police.uk Hertfordshire Constabulary 
Desai Nishal nish@imin.co imin 
Dillon Davinia d.dillon@whcvs.org.uk Welwyn Hatfield Community 

and Voluntary Services 
Dillon Carmen c.dillon@whcvs.org.uk Welwyn Hatfield Community 

and Voluntary Services 
Dolan Claire claire.dolan@oaklands.ac.uk Oaklands 
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Donkin Pria Pria.Donkin@herts.police.uk Hertfordshire Constabulary 
Donovan Carl carl.donovan@herts.police.uk Hertfordshire Constabulary 
Eaton Jill Eaton SFT jilleaton1@sportingfutures.com Educational and sporting 

futures 
Federico Julietta julietta.federico@watford.gov.uk Watford Borough Council 
Fennell Chris chris.fennell@dacorum.gov.uk Dacorum BC 
Fennell Chris chris.fennell@dacorum.gov.uk Dacorum BC 
Fenton Cath cath.fenton@hertfordshire.gov.uk Herts County council 
Foden Simon simon.foden@oaklands.ac.uk Oaklands College 
Foster Stuart stuart.foster@stalbans.gov.uk St Albans DC 
Francis Paul paul.francis@herts.police.uk Herts Police 
Gaskell Andy Andy.Gaskell@streetgames.org StreetGames 
Gill Aimee aimeegill@saracens.net Saracens Foundation 
Gillingham Kirsty kirsty.gillingham@aitc.org.uk United Kingdom 
Golding David David.Golding@clarionhg.com Clarion Future/LeeCliffe Big 

Local 
Goude Joe joe.goude@stevenagefcf.com Stevenage FC Foundation 
Guthrie Joyce j.guthrie@welhat.gov.uk Welwyn Hatfield Council 
Haggith OBE Lance lhaggith@gmail.com SPARX 
Hallahan Kevin k.hallahan@nhs.net Herts and West Essex ICB 
Hammond Jessica 

Sophie 
jessicahammond@saracens.net Saracens Foundation 

Haward Lee lee.haward@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire 
Hearn Hester hester@hearnshouse.co.uk HSP 
Hergerty Silmara silmara.hegerty@hertfordshire.gov.uk United Kingdom 
Higgins Sean sean@waretowncouncil.gov.uk WARE TOWN COUNCIL 
Holland Mike Micheal.Holland@herts.police.uk Herts Police CCE Prevention 

and Diversion Team 
Hopkins Helen helen.hopkins@hertsmere.gov.uk Hertsmere Borough Council 
Hosier Ashley ashley.hosier@youthsporttrust.org Youth Sport Trust 
Howard Adam adam.howard@aitc.org.uk United Kingdom 
Howden Michelle michelle.howden@cimspa.co.uk CIMSPA 
Howell Nick n.w.howell@herts.ac.uk The University of Hertfordshire 
Hughes Craig craighughes@everyoneactive.com Everyone Active 
Hunt Stewart stewart.hunt@apex360.co.uk Apex 360 
Hunt Rosco rosco.hunt@st-maryshigh.herts.sch.uk St Mary's High School 
Hussey Charlie charlie.hussey@ageukherts.org.uk Age UK Herts 
Huzair Mo mohuzair@sjog.org.uk Woodhall Opportunities Project 
Jacobs Aimee aimee@madsciencehb.co.uk Mad Science 
Jenner Rick rick@park-play.com ParkPlay 
Johal Mick mick@rebirthdivorcecoach.com Letchworth Garden City 

Heritage Foundation 
Johnson Carla aa.servicemanager@ageukherts.org.uk Age UK Hertfordshire 
Jones Deborah deborah.jones@junioradventuresgroup.co.uk Junior Adventures Group 
Jones Craig craig.jones@junioradventuresgroup.co.uk Junior Adventures Group 
Kelly Natalie charlie.hussey@ageukherts.org.uk Age UK Herts 
Kiani Zia zia.4@hotmail.com Hawa Multicultural Services CIC 
Kingston Danny dannykingston@everyoneactive.com Everyone Active 
Lanning Rach sendyogis@gmail.com SEND Yogis CIC 
Leinman Yael yael.leinman@intentionalteamcoaching.co.uk Intentional Team Coaching Ltd 
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Lejk Antek antek.lejk@nhs.net HertsOne GP Federation 
Lewis Nicky nicola.lewis@herts.police.uk Hertfordshire Constabulary 
Lingham Karl Karl.lingham@hertfordshirefa.com Hertfordshire Football 

Association 
Logue Martin martin.logue@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire County Council 
Mackenzie Ami thewellbeingjunction@gmail.com The Wellbeing Junction CIC 
Macpherson Tate tate.macpherson@watfordfc.com Watford FC Community Trust 
Maes Heleen heleen@deepdishbeach.com Deep Dish Beach 
Maker Steve steve.maker@hertfordshirefa.com Hertfordshire FA 
Mallett Ellie thewellbeingjunction@gmail.com The Wellbeing Junction CIC 
Manitara John john.sportinginspirations@gmail.com Sporting Inspirations CIC 
Marley Thomas tom@played.co Played 
Marriner Graham gmbowler10@gmail.com Hertfordshire Bowls 
Marsh Hannah hannah.marsh@stevenagefcf.com Stevenage FC Foundation 
Martin Charley charley@madsciencehb.co.uk Mad Science 
Master Harsha hmaster@nhs.net Hertfordshire Community Trust 
Mather Jon jonathanmather21@hotmail.com United Kingdom 
McArdle Fiona fiona.mcardle@aitc.org.uk Active in the Community 
McLoughlin Katie katie.mcloughlin@herts.police.uk Herts Police 
McMullan Rory rory.mcmullan@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire County Council 
Medlock Lee lee.medlock@sll.co.uk SLL & InspireAll 
Medowski Pawel pawel.medowski@hatfield-herts.gov.uk Hatfield Town Council 
Miah Rushna chair@hawaherts.co.uk HAWA Multicultural Services CIC 
Miller Paul head@broxbourne-pri.herts.sch.uk Broxbourne CE Primary School 
Mistry Ket hemel@soccershooters.com Soccer Shooters 
Molyneux John johnmolyneux@molyfit.co.uk MolyFit LTD 
Monaghan Daniel daniel.monaghan@oneymca.org One YMCA 
Moore Andy andy.moore@oaklands.ac.uk Oaklands College 
Moran Connor cmoran@stevenagesportingfutures.co.uk Stevenage Sporting Futures 

Team 
Morgan Mervyn Mervyn.morgan@itpsupport.org.uk HSP 
Morgan-Gray Hannah hannahgray@nhcvs.org.uk North Herts and Stevenage CVS 
Morison Abby tate.macpherson@watfordfc.com Watford FC Community Trust 
Morris Terry Terry.Morris@hertfordshire.gov.uk HCC 
Moss Morag happyhoursclub@outlook.com Happy Hours Out of School 

Club 
Muchmore Susan susan.muchmore@oneymca.org ONEYMCA 
Murphy Ann-marie info@timeforchangekids.com Time for change kids 
Murray Maura maura.murray@redkitesullort.org.uk Red Kite Rape and Sexual 

Abuse Support Service 
Nesbitt Kate kate@fizzbug.co.uk FizzBug 
Nolan Nikita nikita.nolan@streetgames.org StreetGames 
Norchi India India.Norchi@stevenage.gov.uk SADA 
North Lyndsey lnorth@leevalleypark.org.uk Lee Valley Regional Park 

Authority 
North Lyndsey lnorth@leevalleypark.org.uk Lee Valley Regional Park 

Authority 
Nundram Siobhan siobhan.nundram@redkitesupport.org.uk Red Kite Rape and Sexual 

Abuse Support Service 
Nutkins Carol carol.nutkins@tring.gov.uk Tring Town Council 
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Nutkins Nigel nigel.nutkins@tring.gov.uk Tring Town Council 
O'Callaghan John j.d.ocallaghan@herts.ac.uk HSP 
O'Neill Shaun shaun@getgolfing.org United Kingdom 
Parkins Jane jane.parkins@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire County Council 
Payne Phoebe phoebe.payne@saferplaces.co.uk Safer Places 
Pearce Alanna alanna.pearce@herts.police.uk Hertfordshire Constabulary 
Pecout Richard richard.pecout@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire Libraries 
Polak Alicja info@medialiswellbeing.co.uk Medialis Wellbeing CIC 
Pope Rosie rosie.pope@mindinmidherts.org.uk Mind in Mid Herts 
Poulton Kevin kevin.poulton@cdaherts.org.uk CDA Herts 
Prescott Juanita juanitaprescott@everyoneactive.com Everyone Active 
Pullen Claire claire.pullen@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire Health Walks -  

Hertfordshire county Council 
Purcell Katie katie.purcell@hertscf.org.uk Hertfordshire Community 

Foundation 
Radford Stuart stuart.radford@swimming.org Swim England 
Redfearn Nick nicholas.redfearn@herts.police.uk Herts Police 
Rhiney Claudette claudette.rhiney@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire County Council 
Robinson Emma emma@getgolfing.org Get Golfing CIO 
Rodriguez-
Reid 

Leanne leannerodriguez@everyoneactive.com Everyone Active 

Roe-Wotton Helen helen.roe-wotton@dacorum.gov.uk Dacorum Borough Council 
Rowe Kansas holidayclub@annmarietimeforchange.com Time for change kids 
Ryan Julia julia@castathought.co.uk Cast A Thought 
Sharp Zoe zoe.sharp@oneymca.org East Herts Family Centre 

Service (One YMCA) 
Shopper Joan joanandhowardshopper@gmail.com -- 
Skarratts Dave david.skarratts@herts.police.uk Hertfordshire Police 
Slade Andrew andrew.slade@oaklands.ac.uk Oaklands College 
Smith Louise louise.smith0@icloud.com parkrun 
Smithard Keith head@aboyne.herts.sch.uk Aboyne Lodge 
Snowball Phil phil.snowball@stevenage.gov.uk Stevenage Borough Council 
Stephanou Karen karen.stephanou@watfordfc.com Watford FC CSE Trust 
Stock Jan jan.stock@wodsonpark.org Wodson Park Trust 
Stokes Nicky nicola.stokes@hertscf.org.uk Hertfordshire Community 

Foundation 
Szulikowski Mary mszulikowski@stevenagesportingfutures.co.uk Inclusion 2024 
Tejani Iffat iffattejani@britishcycling.org.uk British Cycling 
Thayne Gill GillThayne@saracens.net Saracens Foundation 
Tomkins Alice alice.tomkins@threerivers.gov.uk Three Rivers District Council 
Truefitt Kasia kasia@hit-theatre.org.uk Herts Inclusive Theatre 
Vara Viharika Viharika.Vara@hertfordshire.gov.uk HERTFORDSHIRE county council 
Varney Robert robert.varney@communities1st.org.uk Communities 1st 
Voyle Samantha samantha.voyle@oneymca.org One YMCA 
warren Julia julia.warren@wheathampstead-pc.gov.uk Wheathampstead Parish 

Council 
Watson Ryan ryan.watson@threerivers.gov.uk three rivers district council 
Webber Tracy Jane tracy.webber@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire 
Webber Tracy Jane tracy.webber@hertfordshire.gov.uk HCC 
Williams Steve steve.williams@watfordfc.com Watford FC Community Trust 
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Williams Stu stu@getgolfing.org get golfing 
Wilson Hannah Hannah.wilson@oneymca.org One YMCA Youth 
Wilson Julie jmwilson@parkinsons.org.uk Parkinson's UK 
Wilson Robert robert.wilson@herts.police.uk Hertfordshire Constabulary 
Wilson Emma EmmaWilson@Saracens.net Saracens Foundation 
Winterflood Esme esme@thesecretspace.org.uk The Secret Space 
Woods Shelley shelley.woods@hertfordshire.gov.uk Hertfordshire County Council 
Wormald Lorna lorna.wormald@stevenage.gov.uk Stevenage Borough Council 
Worrell Brian brian.worrell@talktalk.net Herts Sports Partnership and 

others 
Wren Sarah sarah.wren@hils-uk.org Health & Independent Living 

Support 
Wright Helen helen.wright@b3living.org.uk B3Living Housing Association 
Wyatt Millie millie@park-play.com ParkPlay 
Wyzykowska Adriana adrianawyzykowska@everyoneactive.com Everyone Active 
Young Hannah hannah.young@north-herts.gov.uk North Herts Council 

 

Please note registration for this event is still open, therefore a revised delegate list will be available on the day.  


